Trinity Valley Community College

Campus Safety

Spring 2020 - Fall 2020

Athens
What is your gender? Mean: 1.78
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Male 25 21.74
Female 89 77.39
100
80
60
40
20
0
Male Female
Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00
What is your race/ethnic background? Mean: 4.86
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Asian 0 0.00
Black/African American 8 6.96 100
Native American/Alaskan 0 0.00
Pacific Islander 0 0.00 80 |
White/Caucasian 98 85.22
Other 8 6.96 6 |
40 |
20 |
0
Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Please indicate your primary status:

Mean: 2.17

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Student 39 33.91
Faculty 26 22.61 100
Staff 40 34.78
Administrator 9 7.83 80
Vendor 0 0.00

60 H

Student Staff Vendor
Faculty Administrator

Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00
Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit: Mean: 1.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 115 100.00
Palestine 0 0.00
Terrell 0 0.00 L
Terrell HSC 0 0.00 80 M

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Athens Terrell
Palestine Terrell HSC

Total Valid 115 100.00
Total 115 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem? Mean: 1.42

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Big problem 1 0.87
Small problem 46 40.00
No problem 68 59.13 100
80 H

60
40
20

Big problem No problem
Small problem

Total Valid 115 100.00
Total 115 100.00
Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.15
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 1 0.87
Sometimes 15 13.04
Never almost never 98 85.22 100

80

60

40

20

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.23

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 3 2.61

Sometimes 20 17.39

Never almost never 90 78.26 100

Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 113 98.26
Invalid Response 2 1.74
Total 115 100.00
If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security? Mean: 1.22
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Very concerned 0 0.00
Somewhat concerned 2 16.67
Not at all concerned 7 58.33 100

80

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
\ery concerned Not at all concerned
Somewhat concemed

Total Valid 9 75.00
Invalid Response 3 25.00
Total 12 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year? Mean: 0.04

Response Frequency Percent Graph
No 109 94.78
Yes 5 4.35
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00
How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department? Mean: 4.09
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 45 39.13
Very Good 41 35.65 100
Good 22 19.13
Fair 5 4.35 80 H
Poor 1 0.87
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Mean: 4.17
Department?

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 51 44.35
Very Good 39 33.91 100
Good 20 17.39
Fair 4 3.48 80 H
Poor 1 0.87
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 115 100.00
Total 115 100.00
Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System? Mean: 0.76
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 87 75.65
No 28 24.35
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 115 100.00
Total 115 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency? Mean: 0.69

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Yes 79 68.70
No 35 30.43

100

80

60

40

20

0

Yes No

Total Valid 114 99.13
Invalid Response 1 0.87
Total 115 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Trinity Valley Community College

Campus Safety

Spring 2020 - Fall 2020

Kaufman
What is your gender? Mean: 2.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Male 0 0.00
Female 2 100.00
100
80 H
60 H
40 H
20 h
0
Male Female
Total Valid 2 100.00
Total 2 100.00
What is your race/ethnic background? Mean: 5.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Asian 0 0.00
Black/African American 0 0.00 100
Native American/Alaskan 0 0.00
Pacific Islander 0 0.00 8 |
White/Caucasian 2 100.00
Other 0 0.00 6 |
40 |
20 |
0
Total Valid 2 100.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Please indicate your primary status: Mean: 1.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Student 2 100.00
Faculty 0 0.00
Staff 0 0.00 160
Administrator 0 0.00 80
Vendor 0 0.00

60 H

40 ~

20 H

0

Student Staff Vendor
Faculty Administrator

Total Valid 2 100.00
Total 2 100.00
Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit: Mean: -
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 0 0.00
Palestine 0 0.00
Terrell 0 000 100
Terrell HSC 0 0.00 80 M

60 H

40 ~

20 H

N>z s s J
Athens Terrell
Palestine Terrell HSC

Total Valid 0 0.00
Invalid Response 2 100.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem? Mean: 1.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Big problem 0 0.00
Small problem 0 0.00
No problem 1 50.00 100

80 H

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Big problem No problem
Small problem

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00
Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 0 0.00
Sometimes 0 0.00
Never almost never 1 50.00 100

80

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus?

Mean: 1.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 0 0.00
Sometimes 0 0.00
Never almost never 1 50.00 100

80 H

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00
If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security? Mean: -
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Very concerned 0 0.00
Somewhat concerned 0 0.00
Not at all concerned 0 0.00 100

80

60 H

40 H

20 H

N J J 4
\ery concerned Not at all concerned
Somewhat concemed

Total Valid 0 0.00
Invalid Response 1 100.00
Total 1 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

1/8/2021



Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year? Mean: 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
No 1 50.00
Yes 0 0.00
100
80 H

60

40

20

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00
How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department? Mean: 5.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 1 50.00
Very Good 0 0.00 100
Good 0 0.00
Fair 0 0.00 80 H
Poor 0 0.00

60

40

20

0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Mean: 5.00
Department?
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 1 50.00
Very Good 0 0.00 100
Good 0 0.00
Fair 0 0.00 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00
Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System? Mean: 0.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 0 0.00
No 1 50.00
100
80 H
60
40
20
0
Yes No
Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

1/8/2021



Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency? Mean: 0.50

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 1 50.00
No 1 50.00

100

80 H

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Yes No

Total Valid 2 100.00
Total 2 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Trinity Valley Community College

Campus Safety

Spring 2020 - Fall 2020

Palestine
What is your gender? Mean: 1.79
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Male 7 20.59
Female 27 79.41
100
80
60
40
20
0
Male Female
Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
What is your race/ethnic background? Mean: 4.74
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Asian 0 0.00
Black/African American 4 11.76 100
Native American/Alaskan 0 0.00
Pacific Islander 0 0.00 8 |
White/Caucasian 27 79.41
Other 3 8.82 6 |
40 |
20 |
0
Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Please indicate your primary status:

Mean: 1.85

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Student 16 47.06
Faculty 7 20.59 100
Staff 11 32.35
Administrator 0 0.00 80
Vendor 0 0.00

60 H

40

20

0
Student Staff Vendor
Faculty Administrator

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit: Mean: 2.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 0 0.00
Palestine 34 100.00
Terrell 0 0.00 G
Terrell HSC 0 0.00 80 M

60 H

40 ~

20 H

0
Athens Terrell
Palestine Terrell HSC
Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021

Survey Source: Online




In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem? Mean: 1.29

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Big problem 2 5.88

Small problem 6 17.65

No problem 26 76.47 100

80
60

40
20

Big problem No problem
Small problem

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.09
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 0 0.00
Sometimes 3 8.82
Never almost never 31 91.18 100

80 H

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus?

Mean: 1.24

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 0 0.00
Sometimes 8 23.53
Never almost never 26 76.47 100

80

60

40

20

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security? Mean: 3.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Very concerned 1 100.00
Somewhat concerned 0 0.00
Not at all concerned 0 0.00 100

80

60

40

20

0
\ery concerned Not at all concerned
Somewhat concemed

Total Valid 1 100.00
Total 1 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

1/8/2021



Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year? Mean: 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
No 33 97.06
Yes 0 0.00
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 33 97.06
Invalid Response 1 2.94
Total 34 100.00
How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department? Mean: 3.81
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 8 23.53
Very Good 10 29.41 100
Good 14 41.18
Fair 0 0.00 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 32 94.12
Invalid Response 2 5.88
Total 34 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Mean: 3.97
Department?

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 10 29.41
Very Good 12 35.29 100
Good 9 26.47
Fair 1 2.94 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60 H

Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 32 94.12
Invalid Response 2 5.88
Total 34 100.00
Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System? Mean: 0.64
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 21 61.76
No 12 35.29
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 33 97.06
Invalid Response 1 2.94
Total 34 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency? Mean: 0.65

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Yes 22 64.71
No 12 35.29

100

80

60

40

20

0

Yes No

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Trinity Valley Community College

Campus Safety

Spring 2020 - Fall 2020

Terrell
What is your gender? Mean: 1.91
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Male 6 8.70
Female 63 91.30
100
80
60
40
20
0
Male Female
Total Valid 69 100.00
Total 69 100.00
What is your race/ethnic background? Mean: 4.75
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Asian 1 1.45
Black/African American 7 10.14 100
Native American/Alaskan 1 1.45
Pacific Islander 0 0.00 8 |
White/Caucasian 50 72.46
Other 10 14.49 6 |
40 |
20 |
0
Total Valid 69 100.00
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Please indicate your primary status: Mean: 1.39

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Student 53 76.81
Faculty 6 8.70 100
Staff 9 13.04
Administrator 1 1.45
Vendor 0 0.00
Student Staff Vendor
Faculty Administrator

Total Valid 69 100.00
Total 69 100.00
Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit: Mean: 4.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 0 0.00
Palestine 0 0.00
Terrell 69 10000 100
Terrell HSC 0 0.00 80 M

60 H

40 ~

20 H

0
Athens Terrell
Palestine Terrell HSC

Total Valid 69 100.00
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem? Mean: 1.25

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Big problem 5 7.25
Small problem 7 10.14
No problem 56 81.16 100

80

60

40

20

0
Big problem No problem
Small problem

Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00
Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.13
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 1 1.45
Sometimes 7 10.14
Never almost never 60 86.96 100

80

60 H

40 H

20 H

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus?

Mean: 1.21

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 1 1.45
Sometimes 12 17.39
Never almost never 54 78.26 100
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 67 97.10
Invalid Response 2 2.90
Total 69 100.00
If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security? Mean: 3.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Very concerned 1 50.00
Somewhat concerned 0 0.00
Not at all concerned 0 0.00 100

80

60

40

20

0
\ery concerned Not at all concerned
Somewhat concemed

Total Valid 1 50.00
Invalid Response 1 50.00
Total 2 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year? Mean: 0.03

Response Frequency Percent Graph
No 66 95.65
Yes 2 2.90
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00
How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department? Mean: 4.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 25 36.23
Very Good 23 33.33 100
Good 15 21.74
Fair 5 7.25 80
Poor 0 0.00
60 H
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Mean: 4.12
Department?

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 30 43.48
Very Good 19 27.54 100
Good 16 23.19
Fair 3 4.35 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00
Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System? Mean: 0.68
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 46 66.67
No 22 31.88
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency? Mean: 0.71

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Yes 48 69.57
No 20 28.99

100

80

60

40

20

0

Yes No

Total Valid 68 98.55
Invalid Response 1 1.45
Total 69 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




Trinity Valley Community College

Campus Safety

Spring 2020 - Fall 2020

Terrell HSC
What is your gender? Mean: 1.80
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Male 3 20.00
Female 12 80.00
100
80
60
40
20
0
Male Female
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
What is your race/ethnic background? Mean: 5.07
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Asian 0 0.00
Black/African American 0 0.00 100
Native American/Alaskan 0 0.00
Pacific Islander 0 0.00 8 |
White/Caucasian 14 93.33
Other 1 6.67 60 |
40 |
20 |
0
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Please indicate your primary status: Mean: 2.53

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Student 0 0.00
Faculty 9 60.00 100
Staff 4 26.67
Administrator 2 13.33
Vendor 0 0.00
Student Staff Vendor
Faculty Administrator

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit: Mean: 3.00
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 0 0.00
Palestine 0 0.00
Terrell 0 0.00 G
Terrell HSC 15 100.00 80 H

60 H

40 ~

20 H

0
Athens Terrell
Palestine Terrell HSC

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem? Mean: 1.13

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Big problem 0 0.00

Small problem 2 13.33

No problem 13 86.67 100

80
60

40
20

Big problem No problem
Small problem

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus? Mean: 1.27
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 0 0.00
Sometimes 4 26.67
Never almost never 11 73.33 100

80

60

40

20

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus?

Mean: 1.27

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Most of the time 1 6.67
Sometimes 2 13.33
Never almost never 12 80.00 100

80

60

40

20

0
Most of the time Never almost never
Sometimes

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security? Mean: -
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Very concerned 0 0.00
Somewhat concerned 0 0.00
Not at all concerned 0 0.00 100

80 H

60 H

40 H

20 H

N s J 4
\ery concerned Not at all concerned
Somewhat concemed

Total Valid 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year?

Mean: 0.00

Response Frequency Percent Graph
No 15 100.00
Yes 0 0.00
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department? Mean: 3.27
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 1 6.67
Very Good 5 33.33 100
Good 6 40.00
Fair 3 20.00 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

1/8/2021



How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Mean: 4.07
Department?

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Excellent 6 40.00
Very Good 4 26.67 100
Good 5 33.33
Fair 0 0.00 80 H
Poor 0 0.00
60 H
40
20
0
Excellent Good Poor
Very Good Fair
Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00
Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System? Mean: 0.93
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 13 86.67
No 1 6.67
100
80
60
40
20
0
Total Valid 14 93.33
Invalid Response 1 6.67
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021



Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency? Mean: 0.93

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Yes 14 93.33
No 1 6.67

100

80

60

40

20

0

Yes No

Total Valid 15 100.00
Total 15 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 1/8/2021




	Trinity Valley Community College
	What is your gender?
	Male
	Female

	What is your race/ethnic background?
	Asian
	Black/African American
	Native American/Alaskan
	Pacific Islander
	White/Caucasian
	Other

	Please indicate your primary status:
	Student
	Faculty
	Staff
	Administrator
	Vendor

	Please indicate the primary campus your attend, work, or visit:
	Athens
	Palestine
	Terrell
	Terrell HSC

	In your opinion, to what degree is crime on campus a problem?
	Big problem
	Small problem
	No problem

	Do you fear being a victim of a violent crime while being on campus?
	Most of the time
	Sometimes
	Never almost never

	Do you fear being a victim of a property crime while being on campus?
	Most of the time
	Sometimes
	Never almost never

	If you live in campus housing, how concerned are you regarding safety and security?
	Very concerned
	Somewhat concerned
	Not at all concerned
	Not applicable

	Have you been a victim of crime on campus within the last year?
	No
	Yes

	How would you rate the overall service of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department?
	Excellent
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	How would you rate the courtesy and professionalism of the Trinity Valley Community College Police Department?
	Excellent
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	Are you familiar with the TVCC Alert System?
	Yes
	No

	Are you currently registered to receive the TVCC Alerts in the event of an emergency?
	Yes
	No



